Ocelot dry weig
truck gas

water

propane

Tools
Kitchen/Food
Clothes

Indoor Equipme
Outdoor Equip
Solar Panels
Cabinet Mods
Helper Springs
Air Lift Ride Con
5 E Tires

Tail Gate
People

Total Payload
Gear Only
Over Payload

Spec

CAT Weighed f

Weight (Ibs)
952.0
163.7
124.5

19.5
58.5
23.0
10.0
35.4
46.5
6.0
29.2
40.0
15.0
50.0
-43.8
350.0
1879.6
248.7
199.6

weights

6.2
8.3
4.2

capacity

SR5 4x4 Access Cab 5-speed manual

Curb Weigth
GVWR
Payload
FRONT
BACK

- gas,tools,spring,tires

CAT with camp

FRONT
BACK

4320.0
6000.0
1680.0
2600.0
2000.0
4600.0
4297.8
2620.0
3120.0
5740.0

26.4
15.0
46



Camper wo eq 1114.1
Camper only no w&p 970.1



